
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP #1

AMA CHEVROLET SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP

PIKES PEAK INTERNATIONAL RACEWAY - FOUNTAIN, CO
ROUND 5 OF 11 - MAY 22-23, 2004
Lockhart-Phillips USA Formula Xtreme

AMA SUPERBIKE WEEKEND PRESENTED BY HONDA MOTORCYCLES

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

15 P. Melneciuc 1418.8441
505 N. Moore 1018.9442
235 N. Hester 718.9503
362 H. Moreno 1319.0084
105 M. Sims 819.0735
945 S. Moham 1119.1496
73 B. Siebenhaar 719.1897

221 C. Sipp 1619.3408
232 C. Rolland 1319.3699
250 M. Applehans 619.42510
321 T. Knutson 919.46811
290 D. Lambert 1219.69412
431 L. Doe 619.71113
137 J. Davis 1520.29214

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

505 N. Moore 827.1081
15 P. Melneciuc 1327.2952

105 M. Sims 827.4263
235 N. Hester 827.8054
945 S. Moham 627.8605
290 D. Lambert 727.9346
250 M. Applehans 728.0567
321 T. Knutson 728.1338
362 H. Moreno 628.1419
232 C. Rolland 1128.26610
73 B. Siebenhaar 728.36411

137 J. Davis 1428.81712
221 C. Sipp 929.10513
431 L. Doe 529.19614

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

505 N. Moore 712.2201
15 P. Melneciuc 812.2722

362 H. Moreno 712.3323
945 S. Moham 412.3604
235 N. Hester 712.3825
73 B. Siebenhaar 612.3966

105 M. Sims 512.4057
321 T. Knutson 1312.4748
232 C. Rolland 612.4889
250 M. Applehans 512.52110
221 C. Sipp 1712.58111
290 D. Lambert 812.73712
137 J. Davis 812.82513
431 L. Doe 512.97614
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